G.N. 1347

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

3028730
1820893
2318463

1410795
1345302
2298232
2298241
2518771

3 March 2023

CHENHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED
CHUEN HING TRADING CO., LIMITED

Company Registration Number 2318463 Limited

Greenwalker Global Limited

New Star Machinery International Limited

TAISHENGCHANG TRADE HK LIMITED

YUHAOSHENG TRADE HK LIMITED

Yitengjin Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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