G.N. 1347 Companies Registry

## COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

3028730	CHENHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED	晨暉貿易有限公司
1820893	CHUEN HING TRADING CO., LIMITED	全興商行有限公司
2318463	Company Registration Number 2318463 Limited	公司註冊編號 2318463 有限 公司
1410795	Greenwalker Global Limited	綠恆環球有限公司
1345302	New Star Machinery International Limited	新星機械國際貿易有限公司
2298232	TAISHENGCHANG TRADE HK LIMITED	泰盛昌貿易香港有限公司
2298241	YUHAOSHENG TRADE HK LIMITED	宇浩盛貿易香港有限公司
2518771	Yitengjin Limited	壹騰錦有限公司

3 March 2023

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies